
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-06-2024
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Columnas de Opinión
COLUMNAS DE OPINIÓN: Participación en Chile Lácteo

6
159,8
$ 139.069

4.800
14.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


